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COURSE CREDIT 
LL.M. FIRST YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

 

 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 126 

DURATION 
OF  

ANNUAL 
EXAM IN 
HOURS 

    
L 

 
 T 

 
C 

 
MAXIMUM 
MARKS IN 

EXAMINATION 

 

1. 1261 LAW AND SOCIAL 
TRANSFORMATION 

IN INDIA 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

2. 1262 CONSTITUTIONAL 
LAW OF INDIA 

AND NEW 
CHALLENGES 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

3. 1263 JUDICIAL PROCESS  
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

4. 1264 LEGAL THEORY 
AND HUMAN 

RIGHTS 
PHILOSOPHY  

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

5. 1265 LEGAL 
EDUCATION AND 

RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

100 
[80 + 20] 

        3 

 
                                             TOTAL= 

 
15 

 
 5 

 
20 

 

 
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 15 + 5 = 20 

TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20 
 

* L = LECTURES  

* T = TUTORIAL 

*C = CREDITS 
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COURSE CREDIT 
LL.M. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

BRANCH - 1 
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW AND ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 

 
 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 127 

Duration 
of  
Annual 
Exam in 
Hours 

    
L 

 
 T 

 
C 

 
Maximum 
Marks in 

Examination 

 

1. 1271 CENTER-STATE 
RELATIONS AND 

CONSTITUTIONAL 
GOVERNANCE 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

2. 1272 ADMINISTRATIVE 
LAW AND 

ADMINISTRATIVE 
PROCESS 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

3. 1273 MASS MEDIA  
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

4. 1274 COMPARATIVE 
CONSTITUTIONAL 

LAWS 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

5. *1275 (A) 
 

OR 
 

1275 (B) 

DISSERTATION 
OR 

LOCAL SELF 
GOVERNMENT 
AND FEDERAL 
GOVERNANCE 

1* *3 4 100 
[70 + 30] 

 
--- 

  
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

 
                                             TOTAL= 

 
*13/15 

 
*7/5 

 
20 

 

 
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = [13+7] or [15+5]=20 

TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20 
* L = LECTURES  

* T = TUTORIAL 

*C = CREDITS 
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COURSE CREDIT  
LL.M. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

BRANCH - 2 
INTERNATIONAL LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS 

 
 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 127 

Duration 
of  
Annual 
Exam in 
Hours 

    
L 

 
 T 

 
C 

 
Maximum 
Marks in 

Examination 

 

1. 1271 INTERNATIONAL 
LAW 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

2. 1272  
INTERNATIONAL 
ORGANIZATIONS 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

3. 1273 HUMAN RIGHTS 
AND 

INTERNATIONAL 
LAW 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

4. 1274 INTERNATIONAL 
HUMANITARIAN 

LAW 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

5. *1275 (A) 
 

OR 
 

1275 (B) 

DISSERTATION 
 

OR 
INTERNATIONAL 
CRIMINAL LAW 

*1 *3 4 100 
[70 + 30] 

 
--- 

  
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

 
                                             TOTAL= 

 
*13/15 

 
*7/5 

 
20 

 

 
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = [13+7] or [15+5]=20 

TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20 
* L = LECTURES  

* T = TUTORIAL 

*C = CREDITS 
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COURSE CREDIT  
LL.M. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

BRANCH - 3 
CORPORATE AND COMMERCIAL LAWS 

 
 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 127 

Duration 
of  
Annual 
Exam in 
Hours 

    
L 

 
  T 

 
C 

 
Maximum 
Marks in 

Examination 

 

1. 1271 BANKING LAWS  
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

2. 1272 LAW OF 
CONTRACTUAL 
OBLIGATIONS 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

3. 1273 INSURANCE 
LAWS 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

4. 1274 INTELLECTUAL 
PROPERTY LAWS 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

5. *1275 (A) 
 

OR 
 

1275 (B) 

DISSERTATION 
OR 

CORPORATE 
GOVERNANCE 

AND LAW 

*1  *3 4 100 
[70 + 30] 

 
--- 

  
3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

 
                                             TOTAL= 

 
*13/15 

 
*7/5 

 
20 

 

 
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = [13+7] or [15+5]=20 

TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20 
* L = LECTURES  

* T = TUTORIAL 

*C = CREDITS 
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COURSE CREDIT  
LL.M. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME) 

BRANCH - 4 
CRIMINAL LAWS 

 
 
S.NO. 

 
PAPER 
CODE 

 
PAPER NAME 

 
COURSE CODE 127 

Duration 
of  
Annual 
Exam in 
Hours 

    
L 

 
 T 

 
C 

 
Maximum 
Marks in 

Examination 

 

1. 1271 CRIMINOLOGY 
AND CRIMINAL 

JUSTICE 
ADMINISTRATION 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

2. 1272 PENOLOGY AND 
VICTIMOLOGY 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

3. 1273 PRIVILEGED 
CLASS DEVIANCE 

ANDJUVENILE 
DELINQUENCY 

 

 
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

4. 1274 CYBER CRIMES  
3 

 
 1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
         3 

5. *1275 (A) 
 

OR 
 

1275 (B) 

DISSERTATION 
OR 

CRIMINAL 
JUSTICE AND 

HUMAN RIGHTS 

*1  *3 4 100 
[70 + 30] 

 
--- 

  
 3 

 
1 

 
4 

 
100 

 
3 

 
                                             TOTAL= 

 
*13/15 

 
*7/5 

 
20 

 

 
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = [13+7] or [15+5]=20 

TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20 
* L = LECTURES  

* T = TUTORIAL 

*C = CREDITS 

 


