LL.M. FIRST YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME)

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME		СО	DURATION OF ANNUAL EXAM IN HOURS		
			L	Т	С	MAXIMUM MARKS IN EXAMINATION	
1.	1261	LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN INDIA	3	1	4	100	3
2.	1262	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW OF INDIA AND NEW CHALLENGES	3	1	4	100	3
3.	1263	JUDICIAL PROCESS	3	1	4	100	3
4.	1264	LEGAL THEORY AND HUMAN RIGHTS PHILOSOPHY	3	1	4	100	3
5.	1265	LEGAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	3	1	4	100 [80 + 20]	3
		TOTAL=	15	5	20		

TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = 15 + 5 = 20 TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20

* L = LECTURES

* T = TUTORIAL

LL.M. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME)

BRANCH - 1 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW AND ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME		Duration of Annual Exam in Hours			
			L	Т	С	Maximum Marks in Examination	
1.	1271	CENTER-STATE RELATIONS AND CONSTITUTIONAL GOVERNANCE	3	1	4	100	3
2.	1272	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW AND ADMINISTRATIVE PROCESS	3	1	4	100	3
3.	1273	MASS MEDIA	3	1	4	100	3
4.	1274	COMPARATIVE CONSTITUTIONAL LAWS	3	1	4	100	3
5.	*1275 (A)	DISSERTATION OR	1*	*3	4	100 [70 + 30]	
	OR 1275 (B)	LOCAL SELF GOVERNMENT AND FEDERAL GOVERNANCE	3	1	4	100	3
		TOTAL=	*13/15	*7/5	20		

TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = [13+7] or [15+5]=20 TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20

* L = LECTURES

* T = TUTORIAL

LL.M. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME)

BRANCH - 2 INTERNATIONAL LAW AND HUMAN RIGHTS

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME		Duration of Annual Exam in Hours			
			L	Т	С	Maximum Marks in Examination	
1.	1271	INTERNATIONAL LAW	3	1	4	100	3
2.	1272	INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS	3	1	4	100	3
3.	1273	HUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATIONAL LAW	3	1	4	100	3
4.	1274	INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW	3	1	4	100	3
5.	*1275 (A)	DISSERTATION	*1	*3	4	100 [70 + 30]	
	OR 1275 (B)	OR INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL LAW	3	1	4	100	3
		TOTAL=	*13/15	*7/5	20		

TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = [13+7] or [15+5]=20 TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20

* L = LECTURES

* T = TUTORIAL

LL.M. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME)

BRANCH - 3 CORPORATE AND COMMERCIAL LAWS

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME		Duration of Annual Exam in Hours			
			L	Т	С	Maximum Marks in Examination	
1.	1271	BANKING LAWS	3	1	4	100	3
2.	1272	LAW OF CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATIONS	3	1	4	100	3
3.	1273	INSURANCE LAWS	3	1	4	100	3
4.	1274	INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAWS	3	1	4	100	3
5.	*1275 (A)	DISSERTATION OR	*1	*3	4	100 [70 + 30]	
	OR 1275 (B)	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND LAW	3	1	4	100	3
		TOTAL=	*13/15	*7/5	20		

TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = [13+7] or [15+5]=20 TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20

* L = LECTURES

* T = TUTORIAL

LL.M. SECOND YEAR (ANNUAL SCHEME)

BRANCH - 4 CRIMINAL LAWS

S.NO.	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME		Duration of Annual Exam in Hours			
			L	Т	С	Maximum Marks in Examination	
1.	1271	CRIMINOLOGY AND CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION	3	1	4	100	3
2.	1272	PENOLOGY AND VICTIMOLOGY	3	1	4	100	3
3.	1273	PRIVILEGED CLASS DEVIANCE ANDJUVENILE DELINQUENCY	3	1	4	100	3
4.	1274	CYBER CRIMES	3	1	4	100	3
5.	*1275 (A)	DISSERTATION OR	*1	*3	4	100 [70 + 30]	
	OR 1275 (B)	CRIMINAL JUSTICE AND HUMAN RIGHTS	3	1	4	100	3
		TOTAL=	*13/15	*7/5	20		

TOTAL CONTACT HOURS PER WEEK = [13+7] or [15+5]=20 TOTAL COURSE CREDIT = 20

* L = LECTURES

* T = TUTORIAL